Taxability
Code
000
001
002
003
004
005
011
012
020
021
030
035
040
050
051
053
060
070
071
073
101
200
550
551
600
601
603
650
800
801
802
803
810
850
851
870
900
910
990
991

Status Non Taxable
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Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
NON Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
NON Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable

Description

NORMAL OWNERSHIP
BUSINESS OWNERSHIP
ZERO VALUE PROPERTY
EXEMPT PROPERTY

ZERO VALUE PROPERTY TO TAXROLL (Direct Charges)

TIMESHARE

PROP TAX POSTPONEMENT W/BUS
TIMESHARE - BULK BILLED

TAX DEEDED TO THE STATE

LOW VALUE BUSINESS

BELOW MINIMUM TAX BILL REQMTS
ADMINISTRATIVE PARCEL

ASSESSED BY STATE BOARD

OPEN SPACE NO EQUIPMENT

OPEN SPACE WITH STATEMENT
OPEN SPACE EXEMPT

PROPERTY TAX POSTPONDED
COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA WITH BUSINESS

MH PARK SPACE (NOT ASSESSED)
PP/TF NO STMT FOLDER

PIPELINE R/W(NOT ASSESSED)

CLCA NON RENEWAL NO PP

CLCA NON RENEWAL BUS ACCT

TPZ PROPERTIES

TPZ PROPERTIES WITH BUSINESS
TPZ Exempt Property

TPZ PROPERTIES WITH AG

SECTION 51(B) NO BUSINESS
SECTION 51(B) BUSINESS
MOBILEHOME SECTION 51(B)

pre extension rpt

SECTION 51(B) W PROPERTY TAX POSTPONEMENT
CLCA PROP 8 NO BUSINESS

OPEN SPACE PROP 8 BUSINESS ACCT
Prop 8 Common Area

PIPELINE R/W

PIPELINE R/W (REPLACED BY 900)
LEASING COMPANY MAILING LABELS
LEASING CO-FOR FILING ONLY



